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TIME

08:30-08:35 Opening speech by the chairman of organizing

08:35-08:40

TOPICS

committee
Address by APHRS

SPEAKERS
Hung-Fat Tse

TBC

Ventricular Tachycardia/SCD

08:40-08:55

08:55-09:10

09:10-09:25

09:25-09:40

09:40-09:55

09:55-10:10

10:10-10:30

Position statement: Pre-participation
cardiovascular evaluation for athletic participants

to prevent sudden death

Yoga Yuniadi

AHA / ACC/ HRS 2017 guideline: Management of Dean Boddington

patients with ventricular tachycardia and
prevention of sudden cardiac death

Mapping and ablation of idiopathic VT

Management of electrical storm in J wave

syndrome

Catheter ablation of ventricular arrhythmia in
patients with Brugada syndrome

Diagnosis and management of arrhythmogenic

cardiomyopathy

Tea Break

Giselle Gervacio

Young-Hoon Kim

Tachapong Ngarmukos

David Siu

Atrial Fibrillation

10:30-10:45 Consensus document: Screening and prevention

10:45-11:00 Periprocedural oral anticoagulant in AF patients
for CIED implant and catheter ablation

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

of AF

Consensus document: Stroke prevention in AF

Mapping and ablation of atrial tachyarrhythmias

after AF ablation

Consensus statement: Catheter and surgical

ablation of AF

Novel ablation tools in pulmonary vein isolation:
cryoballoon, laser balloon and hot balloon

Sinus rhythm substrate modification after CPVI for
the treatment of non-paroxysmal atrial fibrillation

Yong-Seog Oh

Ken Okumura

Chern-En Chiang
Hui-Nam Pak

Shih-Ann Chen

Prashanthan Sanders

Ming-Long Chen

TIME

12:15-13:30 Luncheon symposium: Anticoagulation in high
risk population: clinical data, dosing instructions

TOPICS

and daily practice

SPEAKERS
Hung-Fat Tse

HKCC Heart Rhythm Refresher Course

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:30

Consensus statement: CIED lead management
and extraction

Remote monitoring of patients with CIED
CIED infection control

Consensus statement: Device-detected atrial
tachyarrhhythmias

Device diagnostics for AF monitoring
Leadless pacemaker

Tea Break

Wee-Siong Teo

Chi-Keong Ching
Ngai-Yin Chan
Chu-Pak Lau

Amit Vora

Kathy Lee

CRT/ICD

15:30-15:45 Consensus statement: Optimal ICD programming Shu Zhang

15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:35

and testing
His bundle pacing: where we are?

CRT response: Considerations and strategies

TBC

Sofian Johar

Ventricular arrnhythmias after implantation of left Katherine Fan

ventricular assist devices

Closing remarks

Chu-Pak Lau
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