

APHRS SUMMIT 2018

in conjunction with HKCC Heart Rhythm Refresher Course

11 February 2018 | 08:30 - 16:35 | Salon 5-6, JW Marriott Hotel Hong Kong

Hosted by:



Asia Pacific Heart Rhythm Society

Organized by:



Sponsors:

Medtronic









ST. JUDE MEDICAL
IS NOW ABBOTT

Silver











APHRS Summit 2018

in conjunction with HKCC Heart Rhythm Refresher Course

TIME	TOPICS	SPEAKERS
08:30-08:35	Opening speech by the chairman of organizing committee	Hung-Fat Tse
08:35-08:40	Address by APHRS	TBC
	Ventricular Tachycardia/SCD	
08:40-08:55	Position statement: Pre-participation cardiovascular evaluation for athletic participants to prevent sudden death	Yoga Yuniadi
08:55-09:10	AHA / ACC / HRS 2017 guideline: Management of patients with ventricular tachycardia and prevention of sudden cardiac death	Dean Boddington
09:10-09:25	Mapping and ablation of idiopathic VT	Giselle Gervacio
09:25-09:40	Management of electrical storm in J wave syndrome	Young-Hoon Kim
09:40-09:55	Catheter ablation of ventricular arrhythmia in patients with Brugada syndrome	Tachapong Ngarmukos
09:55-10:10	Diagnosis and management of arrhythmogenic cardiomyopathy	David Siu
10:10-10:30	Tea Break	
	Atrial Fibrillation	
10:30-10:45	Consensus document: Screening and prevention of AF	Yong-Seog Oh
10:45-11:00	Periprocedural oral anticoagulant in AF patients for CIED implant and catheter ablation	Ken Okumura
11:00-11:15	Consensus document: Stroke prevention in AF	Chern-En Chiang
11:15-11:30	Mapping and ablation of atrial tachyarrhythmias after AF ablation	Hui-Nam Pak
11:30-11:45	Consensus statement: Catheter and surgical ablation of AF	Shih-Ann Chen
11:45-12:00	Novel ablation tools in pulmonary vein isolation: cryoballoon, laser balloon and hot balloon	Prashanthan Sanders
12:00-12:15	Sinus rhythm substrate modification after CPVI for the treatment of non-paroxysmal atrial fibrillation	Ming-Long Chen

TIME	TOPICS	SPEAKERS
12:15-13:30	Luncheon symposium : Anticoagulation in high risk population: clinical data, dosing instructions and daily practice	Hung-Fat Tse
	HKCC Heart Rhythm Refresher Course	
	CIED Update	
13:30-13:45	Consensus statement: CIED lead management and extraction	Wee-Siong Teo
13:45-14:00	Remote monitoring of patients with CIED	Chi-Keong Ching
14:00-14:15	CIED infection control	Ngai-Yin Chan
14:15-14:30	Consensus statement: Device-detected atrial tachyarrhhythmias	Chu-Pak Lau
14:30-14:45	Device diagnostics for AF monitoring	Amit Vora
14:45-15:00	Leadless pacemaker	Kathy Lee
15:00-15:30	Tea Break	
	CRT/ICD	
15:30-15:45	Consensus statement: Optimal ICD programming and testing	Shu Zhang
15:45-16:00	His bundle pacing: where we are?	TBC
16:00-16:15	CRT response: Considerations and strategies	Sofian Johar
16:15-16:30	Ventricular arrnhythmias after implantation of left ventricular assist devices	Katherine Fan
16:30-16:35	Closing remarks	Chu-Pak Lau